Sep 23 2024 (02:00) India Rail Info

Banaras - Anand Vihar Terminal Garib Rath Express/22541 - GR - NER
BSBS/Banaras to AME/Amethi
2h 48m - 164 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BSBS [Banaras 19:20 7 |1 0 59 |77 |NER
2 BOY |Bhadohi 20:06 20:08 2m |2 |1 46 |61 |89 [NR
3 MBDP |MBDD Pratapgarh 21:30 21:35 5m |1 [1 129 |64 |97 ([NR
Junction

4 |AME |Amethi 22:08 22:10 2m |2 |1 164 |72 |100 [NR
5 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 23:00 23:05 5m |1 1 224 142 |112 |[NR
6 [LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 00:55 01:05 10m (5,7 |2 302 |67 [124 |NR
7 |BE Bareilly Junction 04:35 04:37 2m (2 |2 537 |54 |[169 |NR
8 MB Moradabad Junction 06:17 06:25 8m |4 |2 627 |50 |193 |NR
9 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 09:30 1 ]2 781 |- 207 |NR

Sep 23 2024 (02:00) https://indiarailinfo.com



